
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Director’s Communique –Placement 
 

 
I am very happy to begin the campus placement for the MBA Class of 

2020-2022 and present the placement reports of the past five years transparently. 

JIM Trichy excels in academic endeavors as well as in placements. This becomes 

possible only because of rigorous academic inputs, extracurricular activities and 

Institute-Industry interfaces. 

JIM is forming responsible leaders by incorporating and teaching 

contemporary management practices to the students. Not only this year, but 

consistently placed student numbers stood higher in all years since its inception. 

The Highest CTC offered is 12LPA from the Federal Bank and the average CTC 

is 4.5 LPA during the placement season of 2021. Despite a pandemic outbreak in 

the year 2020, JIM received 102 offers out of 117 eligible students. 

I express my sincere gratitude to all the recruiters for consistently visiting 

our campus for the placement process. I am indebted to the whole placement team 

for providing consistency in the placement numbers across the years. 

Rev Dr P Paulraj SJ 

Director 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Albin D Robert Lawrence 

Chair-Placement &Training 

albin@jim.ac.in 

Phone-+91 9597650678 
 

 

 

 

 

mailto:albin@jim.ac.in


PLACEMENT FOR THE YEARS 2016-2022 

 

 
 

 

Year Placed Eligible 

to be 

placed 

Batch size Per cent 

placed 

2016 95 115 118 83 % 

2017 102 110 116 93% 

2018 114 114 120 100% 

2019 114 114 118 100% 

2020 107 115 120 93% 

2021 102 117 117 87% 

2022 105 112 117 94% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

                  

 

                PLACEMENT OFFERS RECEIVED 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

95

102

114

114

107

102

105

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Highest 
CTC

12,00,000 

AVERAGE 
CTC

4,50,000


