Director's Communique –Placement



I am very happy to begin the campus placement for the MBA Class of 2020-2022 and present the placement reports of the past five years transparently. JIM Trichy excels in academic endeavors as well as in placements. This becomes possible only because of rigorous academic inputs, extracurricular activities and Institute-Industry interfaces.

JIM is forming responsible leaders by incorporating and teaching contemporary management practices to the students. Not only this year, but consistently placed student numbers stood higher in all years since its inception. The Highest CTC offered is 12LPA from the Federal Bank and the average CTC is 4.5 LPA during the placement season of 2021. Despite a pandemic outbreak in the year 2020, JIM received 102 offers out of 117 eligible students.

I express my sincere gratitude to all the recruiters for consistently visiting our campus for the placement process. I am indebted to the whole placement team for providing consistency in the placement numbers across the years.

Rev Dr P Paulraj SJ

Director



Dr. Albin D Robert Lawrence

Chair-Placement &Training albin@jim.ac.in

Phone-+91 9597650678

PLACEMENT FOR THE YEARS 2016-2022



Year	Placed	Eligible	Batch size	Per cent
		to be		placed
		placed		
2016	95	115	118	83 %
2017	102	110	116	93%
2018	114	114	120	100%
2019	114	114	118	100%
2020	107	115	120	93%
2021	102	117	117	87%
2022	105	112	117	94%



PLACEMENT OFFERS RECEIVED



